Each entry will automatically be assigned a number upon
submission and those numbers will be used in a random drawing to select exhibitors.
Category entry limits are as follows:

Miniscapes - Max forty (40) entries
Texas Tables - Max one-hundred (100) entries
Rodeo Cup - Max one-hundred and five (105) entries
Dining Duets - Max fifty (50) teams of two (2).

Substitutions will not be allowed; once entry limits have been reached for the Miniscapes,
Texas Tables, Rodeo Cup, and Dining Duets competitions, five (5) additional names will be
drawn for each competition and those exhibitors will be listed as alternates.

[...]

Each entry will automatically be assigned a number
upon submission and those numbers will be used in a random drawing to select the
participating exhibitors. Category entry limits are as follows:

Miniscapes - Max forty (40) entries
Texas Tables - Max one-hundred (100) entries
Rodeo Cup - Max one-hundred and five (105) entries
Dining Duets - Max fifty (50) team of two (2)

DEADLINE:

The registration deadline for Miniscapes, Texas Tables, Rodeo Cup, and Dining Duets is
November 21, 2025 at 11:59 p.m. Registrants in these categories will be notified via email if
they have or have not been selected as a competition participant on December 8, 2025.